

2939990 BK 6521 PG 694

Davis County, UT UCC-3



E 2939990 B 6521 P 694-696

RICHARD T. MAUGHAN

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	• •	AVIS COUNTY, UTAH REC 5/20/2016 01:16 PM	ORDER
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		EE \$14.00 Pas: 3	-
	D	EP RT REC'D FOR POLSI	NELLI PC
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	_		
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.			
1055 10 th Avenue SE			
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55414			
Attn: MSBAM 2016-C29			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ON	LY
2927764 Bk: 6479 Pg: 506 filed 03/23/2016	1b . A This FINANCING STATEMENT A (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATI		me in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is ter	minated with respect to the security interest(s) o	Secured Party authorizing this Termination	Statement
 ASSIGNMENT [full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral 	address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Ass t in item 8	ignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	h respect to the security interest(s) of Secured P	arty authorizing this Continuation Statement	is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of thes		e: Complete item DELETE name: Give	record name
	, and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b,		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -	provide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 56. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME F	IRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information of Tax ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name
Wilmington Trust, National Association, as T	Frustee for Morgan Stanley	Bank of America Merri	ll Lvnch
Trust 2016-C29, Commercial Mortgage Pass-	Through Certificates, Serie	s 2016-C29	- - -
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		 	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			_
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS C	ITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1100 North Market Street	Wilmington	1	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD c	collateral DELETE collateral RE	STATE covered collateral ASSIGN	L collateral
Indicate collateral:		7,00,07	Condicidi
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT. P		
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
KeyBank National Association OR DE INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME IFI	IRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	SKOOTAE PANIE	APPLITORAL NAME(S)/HALLINE(S)	SUFFIA
			1
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: SUMMIT LODGING III, LLC / File No.:			

2939990 BK 6521 PG 695

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2927764 Bk: 6479 Pg: 506 filed 03/23/2016 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KeyBank National Association 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME OR FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13); Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUMMIT LODGING III, LLC 13Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Please see Exhibit "A" attached hereto (if Debtor does not have a record interest): and made a part hereof.

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

Debtor: SUMMIT LODGING III, LLC / File No.: 025318-541920

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

Lot 8, Amended Eagle Park Centre, a Commercial Subdivision, according to the official plat thereof on file and of record in the Davis County, Utah Recorder's Office.

PARCEL 2

Together with all right, title and interest in and to those certain vehicle and pedestrian easements created pursuant to plat recorded November 25, 1998, as Entry No. 1463625 in Book 2400 at Page 287 of the official records of Davis County, Utah.

And together with all right, title, and interest in and to those certain easements created pursuant to Easement Agreement recorded October 30, 1998, as Entry No. 1453731 in Book 2384 at Page 272 and re-recorded on November 5, 1998, as Entry No. 1455715 in Book 2388 at Page 201 of the official records of Davis County, Utah.

Tax ID: 10-214-0008